Gender
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

The May Fitzsimmons Championship

Bow type
Compound

Recurve

Barebow Recurve

Barebow Compound

Compound

Recurve

Barebow Recurve

Longbow

Member Name
Margaret Philpot

Cathy Waldon
Lucia Ogle
Joyce Haddon
Susan Mofflin
Jan Atkinson

Pamela Peddie

2022

Place Shoot date Venue

1

N

Graeme Broadbent 1

Keith Markham
Brad Haines

Bill Watters
Josef Stezka
Barry Hansen
Kenneth Kent
Martin Wray
Mike Wildsmith

Thomas Maple
Alvin Duthie
Claude Burro
Chris Atkinson
Neill Kettlety

Robert Gaikhorst
Axel Amundsen

Len Copley
John Tribble

w

8/09/2022 Bayswater

8/09/2022 Bayswater
12/09/2022 Nedlands

8/09/2022 Bayswater

8/09/2022 Bayswater
12/09/2022 Nedlands

7/09/2022 Kwinana
27/09/2022 Willetton

8/09/2022 Bayswater
7/09/2022 Kwinana
8/09/2022 Bayswater
8/09/2022 Bayswater
7/09/2022 Kwinana
8/09/2022 Bayswater
27/09/2022 Willetton
8/09/2022 Bayswater

8/09/2022 Bayswater
7/09/2022 Kwinana

5/09/2022 Southern River

8/09/2022 Bayswater
8/09/2022 Bayswater

7/09/2022 Kwinana
8/09/2022 Bayswater

8/09/2022 Bayswater
8/09/2022 Bayswater

Shoot

Shoot type score

Bedford

Melville
Melville
Melville
Melville
Melville

Wembley

Scarboro

Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro
Scarboro

Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford

Melville
Melville

Melville
Melville

534

753
693
488
448
323

467

482

824
821
797
780
752
730
644
611

753
711
699
691
244

687

483

474
465



